POX \do 12 B

Estimate and Certification for Payment

Company Name: Allgood Construction Company, Inc.
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd Richmond, TX 77406
Phone #: 832-847-4071

BELLAIRE BLVD - FROM PARKWAY LAKES LN TO LAKEHEAD LN

Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 140628
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13302-13304
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 240 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Appraved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: 4-Final Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Start Date: 9/6/2016 Total Contract Time 240 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 5/25/2017 Spent Days 163 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 2/16/2017 Days Remaining 77 days
Date of Estimate: 3/M13/2017
Rain Days to Date 10 days
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 3,092,042.30
2. Approved Change Orders: 1 3 95,614.97
$ -
$ -
Total Changes to Date: $ 95,514.97
Total Contract Amount: $ 3,187,557.27
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 97% Previous Earnings: $ 3,0,0&213.4&‘/
2. Work Completed this Period: 3% Earnings this Period: $  184,343.90¥K LaW “on,
3. Work Completed to Date: 100%
4. Materials On Site: $ -
Total Earnings: $ 3,187,557.27
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 0% of $ 3,187,557.27 $ -
Total Payments Due: $ 3,187,557.27
Less Previous Payments: § 2,702,892.03
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 484,665.24 * {’:a’l_;‘if‘a«‘(jif#’%

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: ﬂb_ Date: 3/13/2017

Contractor
The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

pate M\l 2t 200k

Date: 9}@/5’
¥oox

Approved By:

Approved By:




PAY ESTIMATE: #4 Final
PROJECT: BELLAIRE BLVD - FORT BEND COUNTY

JOB # 1613
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $484,665.24 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the CONSTRUCTION AND
WIDENING OF BELLAIRE BOULEVARD FROM EAST OF PARYWAY LAKES LANE TO LAKEHEAD LANE in Fort
Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated February 16th, 2016 covering all such work from
12/01/16 to 2/16/17 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the
above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned
agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character
whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said
improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-
rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNT in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work
performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $3,092,042.30

CHANGE ORDERS - Add C.0.1 $95,514.97
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT:

Value of Completed Work
Less Retention 0%
Net value of Completed Work

AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES:

AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE:
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE:
CONTRACT BALANCE:

Amount Retainage This Invoice
Amount Retainage Previous
Total Retainage to Date

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

$3,187,557.27
$0.00
$3,187,557.27

$2,702,892.03
$484,665.24

-$300,321.34
$300,321.34
$0.00

$3,187,557.27

$3,187,657.27
$0.00

ALLGO\K@ NSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED

Sterimg’ Moore/President

th
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on March 13 , 2017, by Sterling Moore, President
of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporatlon on behalf of said corporation.

Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the

q"fff/fff/ffffff/‘/ffff-"ffﬁq
S i KELSIE JORDAN MOORE

NOTARY PUBLIC

s.
%:
g

e

i State of Texas
= Comm. Exp. 06-08-2018

Y Y Y Y Y

N

day of March

, 2017,

MW

Notary Public for the State of Texas
My Commission Expires: 4 -8~ 1§




TYNId ¥ ON ALVINILST Avd

LLOEIELE

%004 00 CFOYLS CO0EL 0008t 00'0% 00'80% $ Q0081 41 Idid DNITINNML HO ONIHOFG ONDIOYE 22
%001 L0168 00°L61L'S CO'LBL'S  000% LD $ 0016l a1 SHIdI0 TV ‘WILSAS A1SSV¥S HON=HL 18
| FOVYNIVIG-2 NOILO3S)
{0Z-C1L SW=LI aIg)
_wn,mn_.,mmm. L _ 29°29C'L8 DNIAYd ¥ JAYHOHENS -8 NOLLOE TWLOLENS
%00k 070823 00'Es 00'eG 0008 o¥'e ¢ 00es AS SISON NYIO3IW HO3 JLIHONOD ONOTIOD 02
%001 OF'reb'es 00es 00'es 0o08% 08'%9 $ 00'ss AS DNIAV] ISON NYIGIN 61
{ININFIAYD DNIESIXS
%00} 8129188 0O LLLLE CO'LELIT OO0% g8z ] QU LLLLE 41 NO Q2T1EMOA ONIGNTOND gHN0 31THONOD .8 8t
{HLd30 .0} 31THONOD HLONIHLS
%001 PEIVS' LS 00'Z6L 00'Zel 000% oL $ 00'Z61 AS  ATHYI HOIH HO4 38vd GNVYS G37NIEYLS INIWN3D 4
H1ld30 01 ~LHONINIS
%00k 0¥ 8/7'El8 00'ZEL 00264 00'0% 0z 6L 3 0026k AS  ATIYIHOIH “INIWIAYL ILIUONCD GI2HWOINEY 8l
%Ha01L 0Z'824'0/E°1%  OO'OFLEE O02iL'ZE  BF085% £O'ZY $ 00'SZ 00°0F1'2s AS HLATT 48 ~LNINIAYL ZLIUONOD dIDUCINITY 6L
(IHOEM ANT %8 NOLLVZTIIEVLS
%00} 00'B0F' 1E18 0068/ 00'G8L 0008 oF L5l $ o0seL NOL HO (E0MOL AN TN GELVHOAH ¥L
Hld3a
%001 91'9/£'¢8% 00ZEn'ee 00'128'%E  si'eges 822 $ ooiel 00'ZE0'GE AS .0 ‘NOUVINJINYIN SAYMOENS 0370181 3T €L
| ONIAYd 2 JOVHOENS -8 NOILDES
{Zi-1 ST SAQIG} MEOMHLEIY
518180718 ge 18% ONY NOILVHY SN 318 -V 3118 TVLIOLENS
AS] 0212218 00'9ze 00'82¢8 0003 oF'e $ 00’828 AS TIHIMOVE NIHIMYE SJAONTY 2L
(SHLd3a 17V) STYIHILYIN 3SVE ANV 30V4HNS
%00L DO ¥SL'ZS 00'068 00058 00708 A E 00058 AS 1IYHASY ONILSIXT 3504810 ONY IAOWIY L
SNDIS AVMOVYON OGNV
%A00E 00'9G6.% 001 o0 00°0% 00'954 3 ool 7 SIXCH UV ‘SNDIS SIdAvH1 J1Y00138 % SACWIY 6L
%00k on'orss 00z 00e 0003 00042 $ 00’2 va O MOIHE IAOWIN 6
(Shid3G
%00} 00'0PS$ 0ol 00y 0008 00 0vs $ a0t va T7%) STIOHNVYA 40 3S04SHKI ONY SACINTE 8
(8H1d43a
%004 00'95.$ 00'e 00Z 00'0$ ooese g ooe w3 TIV) SIFINIFSTHNLONYIS CI0 ONIACREY £
{83718 T1V) Sdid
%001 0Z'C80'FS 0088 O0'8L8 00°0% 080l $ 00'8.¢€ 4T JLITHONOD ONUSKXT 40 3S04SIQ ONY IAONTY 8
. ONIddINLS
%001 IFLe0LLLS 00'619'72 OOB0R'ZE 07158 TI'g $ 000l 0081822 AD 0S8 dOL 40 .£ ONIGMIONI NOLLYAYOXE AYMOYOY ¢
{IVSO4SIA ANV TYAONZY) 4NS I1THINDD
%00} 8R'c/ig'Es 00288 00288 0008 ¥2°€ § 00288 oy CEOHOANIES 8 JLAHONDD OO0 ONIADWIY ¥
{SHI4TE TIV) SIVIMSLVYIN S8vE ANV 2OV4ENS
%001 FFE0C 8 00'LEL 00 LEL 00'0% ¥Z'€C g 00'iel AS TLIHONOD ONILSIXS ISOLSIG ONY SACWSY €
%001 00°00¥'5% 0ot oo') 00'0% oooor's % 0oL =g SNIBENYED § ONMVETD 2
NDIS NOIWLYIJIENSA
%0CL COPOY' IS 00E 00'e 0003 0UzZoL g 0z L& LOBrOY SAOWEN ONY NIVINYW 290V1d &
WHOMHLMIV NV NOLLYHVYdSH 318 v 3118
R [or 31Va OL VG OL | O ATNd O SIHL Iotd 1NN | O SIHL ALD [LIND NOLLdINOSEA ON
% LAY IYi0L | AIDWLIOL ALD LNV IVIOL | LOVMHINDGD ALD NG

TVNID P ON SLYWNILSE AVd ~0ATS FAIVTIRE S18F 200 - "ONE "O0 NOILONYASNOD Qoo Ty




TWNID 7 ON 2LYINLLET Avd

LICERLE

4

(FE) 1V yEgany
%001 0z Sly'os 00'ee 00'9g 00'0% 1t A ] 3 00'es 41 I 88YID ‘940 ‘Tdid ALIHINOD QIATHOANITE  oF
%001 oFLLL'ES 00’168 00'i8¢E 00°0% or'g 8§ 00'16¢ AD INSWHMNYENE NISYE NOILNILZG Iy
%001 0.'66Z' 763 00°289'11 002884 0008 0L'8 ¢ 00 2EQ'LL AD DNIddIMLS € HIIM NOLLYAYIXT NISYE NOLLNILIC 9%
%001 00'080'1L% 00 0ot 00708 oo080't % oo 57 (Q0d NOLLINZLIQ) ONIGEAHD ANY ONMVETD ¥
i NISVE NOILNIL15G-a NOLLOSS]
{rv
LO'SLOBLOLS 0L°600'29% -1Z SIS L Qi) IDVYNIVEO-2 NOLLO3S Tvi0Llgns
%004 09'Z2¥ ¥4 00’59 00'e9 00°0% 0z04 $ 0o'¢es A8 DIDIHL.G) ONIAYL F40T8 TLTHONOD GIDHOANITH  #¥
LINSYD ¥Igdny S X
%001 BE0LL8ES 00'404 00°40L 00°0% PEZOE 3 00 L0L 47 AEEFED ' IMIAIND X009 ILIWONOD GITHCLINITE €F
: IINSYD H3EENH b X
%001 0F'956°18L8 00'g¥re 00889 00'808'Z8 08’082 $ 00Ok 0O'BFe 47 GESPLD T LMIATND X008 ILIHONOD AS0H0INITY  ZF
%001 00°0¥E4 o0l 00’ 00°0% 00 0rs $ 00 v3  LHIND 5O SOHNYIN HIMAS WHOLS ONILSIX3 dY0 1y
%5001 0000L'2% 0oL ook 00703 ooeoL'z % 0oL v4a 137N T SdAL LSVDANd O
56004 02 £.4'22$ 008 008 00°0% Oz o6L'¢ $ 00’9 e 1HINELCIDdS) oV SdAL BE
%001 00'682'12% 00°st oGl 00'0% 002GF'L  § 00'Gl w3 ITINL WYL IHAL 1SVDud 8¢
%004 0008128 0oL 00’ 0008 000012 % ool v NOISNILXI HUAM 13N .10 3dAL 8lv0add ¢
%001 08 0LB'SFS on'ez 00'9z 00'0% 0868'y 8 1 EReTA Ve 1IN -6, SdAL 1SY0SNd 8¢
%004 09 ¥0F' 264 00'€e 00'eZ 000% 05740 % 00°€Z v3 {SHLdZA 1Y) (D AL FJTOHNYIN 1SVDTdd G
%001 088,564 ou's 00} 00'0% gzels's 3 0oL Y3 SILVHD LTTINI Y SJALEZ ONIANTONE XO8 NOULONNT %€
%001 00°199'8% 00'% 0oL 00'0% 002998 $ 00l V3 SALVHO LFINI ¥ 34ALL ONIANTONI XO8 NOILONNAT €6
%001 0g'8LO'BLS 00'Z 00z 06 0% oF60S8s B A v3 TIOHNVIN HEIM X048 NOILONNM L8VDo3Hd 2¢
(,09) LIM8VD ¥IgaNy
%001 0¢179'0% 00'96T 00'967 00°0% ¥ BT $ 0O96T 47 W SSYTID 94D ‘Idid ALIHOINDD GADHOANITY  1E
{.08) 13XSYD ¥EgEny
%001 g1'L29'09% 00187 00262 o008 92702 [ 00 26T 47 HI SSYTD ‘940 "Adid FLIHINOD JITHOINITY  0¢
(F8) LIMSYD HIEENY
24001 05'FE0' 168 00062 007067 00708 S0'8L1 % 00'062 41 T SSYTD ‘940 'HAdid LTEONOD GINI0SNIEY 82
(.87} LIMSVYD H3gdny
%00L 96'GOZT'EPLS 00°Z00'L 00°269 00°€$0°06% 86TV $ 0005t 00'Z00'L 41 11 SSVID ‘8.0 'Idid JLTHONOD GIDHCINITY 82
(.Z¥) LIMSYD yIgdny
%004 0R'L5Z'G% 00°af 008y 00°0% oevlE 3 oo'er 41 i SSVID ‘840 'Idid TLTNONCD dIADHOINIAY  Ig
{82 13MSVYO H3g8nd
%004 80°L00'FL L DOFLEL 00801 0L'8GL'8% zZ'18 $ 0050l oovieL 41 T S8YID ‘840 Sdid ALIUONCD GIDHOANIZY 82
(0L 1DISYD Hagany
%001 Qz'ezers 00082 0008z 00'0% 6599 $ 00°082 41 I 88YID ‘840 "Sdld 3LTHONCOS G3DHOHNITY 52
{.¥2) 1Sy H3dand
%001 Z6'5PL'06% 00'858'L QO9sg8’E 00CS 158y $ 007069 L 1 T SSYID '840 '3did ILIYUONOD G3DHCINITY 2
%4001 0O°00L'ES 0ns Go's 00°0% 00°0¥S $ 00's ¥3 HYTIOO TLIMONOS €2
%00} 0008 - 00°0% GO'SLl $ - AD THA TEYMOE 22
TdINOD 3iva ol VA OL | O A3Nd OW SiHL I0Rdd LINN | OW SIHL ALD L1INN NOLLdIdOS3G ON
% LAY IYLOL | ALD VIOL ALD 1AV IVIOL | LOVYUINOGD ALD LNCO

VNI ¥ ON S1VINILS3 AVd -GATS JulvTTag 481 800 - "ONI "0D NOLLONYLSROD Q00D TY



TYNID F ON 2LYNILSS Avd

LL0T/ELE

€

(83dAL
%00 Z8 /8618 00'885°S Z9°.66'18 ¥5°0 $ O0'88G'S  00'98S'E 47 TTV) SONDIEYINS SNIddIHLS 1IINWIAYH ONIAOWIY 28
TIVLSNI 2 HSINHNL (JLHM)
%00} 0R'25G'1L% 00'gs2 08°750'1$ oy $ 00852 00'852 V3 SNOLLNG DIVl DINVEID QIZiHOLDI1488-NON 89
‘ TIV.LSNI
ONY HSINYND D 1] SdAL) SHIMHVIN INTWSAYL
%001 09'8.8°cS 00°9F8 pges8'es oLy ¢ 0098 00 o6 V' E| CESIYY SUHM GHZIH0HOT 1438 AYM— DS P S8
ORIV 9
HSINMNL- L3 T-MOUNY JTONIS (OLLSY 1dOWHTIM L)
%001 00'6GL'1S 0O'El 00°654° 18 o0'sEL $ 00¢l oo'ch v [ 3dAL ONDIEYIN INTNIAYL CIZINOLDT TS +8
O3 ddY
2 HSINHAS- ATND QHOM '(O1LSY1d0OWHEZHL)
%004 YA AR RS 008 0Z'ZIE 1% 09°Shl ¢ 006 00’6 v3 | IdAl ONDIEYIW INIWIAY Q3ZH0LOT143Y €9
TITIVLSN ANV HSINYNS
%001 06°1LP2'ES 00°0EL'E 067 L¥8'eS g0t $ 0008LE 000SLS 47 ‘8800 SISON NYIGEN .8 NO INIVd MOTIEA 11439 29
a3ddy
¥ GAHSINYNI-GIICS/ALEM F2 (DUSYVIdOWYIHD
%001 ZLOFLES 0oges Ze0rL'Es 1£'9 $ 00oge 00'9EE 1 1 3dAL - SONDIMYIA INIWIAY G3ZI¥0LD3 143 19
a3ddy
% QEHSINGNS-GIIOS/ELHM W21 (D1LSVIdOonWSEaHD
%001 OF GPE'¥S 00’088y 0¥ Gv6'v8 £Le $ 00008t 00'D8SE 471 | 3dAL - SONIMMYIN INSWIAYL GIZIH0L0T143Y 09
a3nddv
2 QIHSINENA-AIOS/ALHM .8 (DIISYIdOWSIHL)
%001 01'9/8'18 00'58E" L 0L'9.8'1% ar'l $ 00GBZ'L  ooGREl 47 L 3dAL - SONMUVYIN ENIWIAYL QIZIM0L0T 143 86
az3iddv
® GIHSINSNA-QIICS/ALIEM & OISV IdONHIHD)
%001 05252% 00'89¢ 092623 020 $ pogse 0o'89e 47 L 3dAL - SONDMHYIN INZWIAYY QFZIH0L03 7143 85
(0% H3A0 5L QadaY
% GIHSINENG-GIHSVGALIHM & (DILEVIdONYZM D)
%001 04°850'c% 000517 0/°850°'c$ €40 $ 0006L'y  0OOSL'%Y 47 | 3dAL - SONDIMYIW INTSNIAYY Q3218010349 48
TIVISNI S
%001 00'040'CS 006Gl o00'olo'es 00'8L8 ¢ 00GL 0051 VI HSINYGNG -(GZINNOW GNNOYD) SNOIS WOININMY - 86
SONMYEYIN LNSNEAY Y ONY ONINDIS -8 NOIEDES
{99-9¥% SINzLLI
26'585°'c81% 08'91E°2S CIE INISYS NOLNTLS0-0 NOLLOES VL0180
ELAE]
%001 BO 4L 'VS 0098z’ L oU'esT's  000% 8L'e $ 00'9sZ’L A1 N T TENGD 'TIYMS NOILOF1IONd 340718MOvE 65
%001 00008 2% oa'e ooz os'0% ooogL'e % 00 v FHNLONYLS HOLDIOUIINI HOLIC  #§
HLld3a
%001 09CLE'92 00 ¥F¥ 00 iy 00'0% OF 65 3 00y AS o8 - TENNYHD 1071d 3LIHONOD GIDHOSNITY €6
%003 O¥'986'aLS 00 Ere 00'80Z 09'01E°ZS 0704 $ ooes auEez AS CIDIHL .B) ONIAYY T40TS SLIHONOD CIDUHOINITY 28
_ 1334 0L NVHISSE 8 & NYHL ¥aviSuo Hidag v
%004 O08FL'LS 00°l 0oL 00'0% 008PL'.  § 0oL ¥3  HLM FTIOHNYIN QHYONYLS I1LIHONOD LSYDaNd 16
SO0 0000 118 0028 DO'E8 00 0% 00°GeL $ 00'Z8 Ey {#%) 3dld TW1IN CILVONYE0D 08
%004 O0'F8L'GS 00°a8 0098 0008 QoS $ 0098 1 (W FZ) Telld IVIIN GILYONLHOD 8%
THNOD ALva OL VA OL | Ol ASud OW SIHL IO LINM | OW SIHL ALD [LINN NOILJROSIA ON
% LAV IPLIOL | ALD TWLIOL ALD JNV TVACL | LOVHINGD ALD 1NOD

ToNIS ¥ ON 3IVINILES AVd -QATE 3XIVTISE €19 800 - "ON1 00 NOILONYISNGS 00D TV




TwNid ¥ ON 2LYNILSE Avd

%001

%001

%001

%001

%001

%001

%001

%001

%00L

%001
%001

%00%

00'8PL'pLS

0008
00'CrL¥is

co'cs

8y ies'0es

00000'0ES

09'6ees

00Zi9'c8

02'E85'e8s

00SLE1S

SZ¥96'}L1S

00'SLL'YLS
£02i0'018

00008014

00008013

yLLEL'1ES

00€86

0os

ooie

Cov

0Qrozs

00'se

00'eeE’e

Ge oL
00'E9S'E

00s

60'00g

bo'e

coie

o0y

00024

00’52

¥

00'sse's

ae’l
00'E95'E

o0'e

00°Sve’Ls

00°0%
00'srT'E%

00°0%

00°050'27%

00'oo0'8LS

000%

00608
00°0%

00°0%
Q008

00705073
000%

00°087'9%

00'08F'SS

YL LEL'LES

14
go'si

00'ge

0070009

ceol

00'2Le

868’44

D58y

gl

0o0seE’L
ige

00081’

AL0Z/EHE

&

00'e8v

$ 00¢

ooe

o o

$ 00¢

00c86

00'g

co'se

0o+

00°0ed

0o'ge

00'658'e

0603
OU'eEss'e

00's

{6222 SWALI
Jia) SWI LI MMOM YeIXT -H NDILDSS TY10Lans

d1 - DNIONZL NOILONELISNOD
JrsLs

47 "GI8 NIAD DNLLNIOD TT2M WA LSAS ONLINIOC 113/
(MH/GZS HY NI JIINIOND IHL

HH A8 Q3LITHI SY-HADILA0 GIWHOLINN ALNC 440

SWILLI MHOM YHLXE -H NOLLIES

{92-89 SINEL: Qi) NV id NOLLN3AT S
NOLLN 10 M1y WHOLS-9 NOILDES TYL0Ll8ns
aaxiNDIN-aE NN
on 000'93) AONYNILNIVIN ONY NOILOZHSNI dddiS
{TYAOWEY 1800

HINM 40 %0F ANV NOILY TIVLSNI OGNV HSINEAA

HOd LSOO LINM 20 %06 'SOVE THAVHD ‘SIS NI

VAR  IDVLS HO4) HIAHHYE NOILLDTLONC LTI
(IWYAONEY 1800 LIND JO %0¥ ONV

NOLLYTIVISNI ONV HSINYMNZ HO4 1800 HINM 26

g7 %09) STHUNLONHIS LNOHSYAA MONYL TLIHINOD

(IYAQINTY

HOZ 1SOD LIND H0 %0% ONY ‘NOILLYTIVLISNI

ANY HSINSHNE HO4 180D LINM 40 %08 MO0Y

AS -1 3dALD S$I00Y NOLLONMISNGD aIzZavis
{IYAQINDY H04 180D 1INA 20

2%0F GNY NOLLY TIVLASN] GNY HSINYNZ 504 1800

LINN 20 %09 0NIH DiYEvd ¥4 GIOHOLNISY

v3 HLIML 9971S) ¥INYE NCLLOZLONS 13N
CIYAOINEYM 40 1800 LIND 40

%0 ANV TIVLSNE ONY HSINYNS ¥04 LS00 1NN

41 40 %09} ¥IMuYE DIdgyd ¥3171H GIOHOINISY

NOLLYZITIEVLS

OV IVNIZ OGNV TOHLNOD NOISOES Od HOTHN-OMOAN
AS TTOHLINOD NOISOMT HOd ONIOGS MO01E
N1 NOILLNSASY

NOILOYIOd MLV WHOLSD NOILD3S

{89 SIN=L! Qig)
NV Id TOULNOD Slddvil-d NOLOIS “WWI0LENS

ONINDIS ONV SINCD 'ST34NYY
ON SUIHVE ‘SAAVIIHHYE-IONINGD Dlddvdl

| NV id TOMINOD DI5dvHl-d NOLLDZS]

(15799 SINFL] Gid) SONDIYYIN
LNIWIAYL OGNV DNINDIS -3 NOILDES TYL0o1ans

64

84

i

94

7

I

£l

<L

¥ A

Gl
&4

88

TNOD
%

VGOl

LAY IVIO0L

31vG Ol
ALD TVYLOL

O AD¥d
ALD

OW SIHL

LINY IVIOL

ADidd LINA | OIN SiHL
LFYHINOD AdD

ALD
ANOD

LINA NOIL3OS3a

ON

VNI ¥ ON ZLVINLLSE AVd ~GATS FMivTIEE €181 S0P - "ONI 02 NOLLONMWASNGD GOOD TV




ToiNid # ON SLYIWILSE Avd

Li0ZIELE

'31Va AQIACHEY
%00k [ 1T 1S5281°ES 06'SPS'PaLe TYLOL (NS
31vd Ol 1o3arosd HINOW SIH1 Tv10L
AT 165°281°c¢ 08 e vELE “WLIGL L03r0ud
60°160°16% §0°260°15% 1 Y30 IAONVHO NOILDIS Tvioians
6,-2Z SN LI
00°SYLvis 00'SYE' LS GIS) SWILI MHOM YHIXT -H NOILDIS TVioiens
97-69 SW3LI dIg NV 1d NOILNIAZSd
8v'175°083 00°0S0°Z2$ NOILNTOd ¥3LVA IWHOLS D NOILOSS "IV1018NS
(68 swau aig)
00°002°04% 00°085'9% NV1d TOMLNOD 2iddvdi-4 NOILOIS Tviolans
{Z6-9C SIS LI Ord] SONAAYI
7L LEL'1ES ¥i'L82°158 INIZWIAY NV ONINDIS -2 NOILD3S Tv1lo1ans
(G557 SINTLT]
86°965°2813 09'9LE'Z$ Qig INISVE NOILN3L30-0 NOILO3S TVioidns
by
VO'EI9'610%$ 01°600°29$ -1Z SWIZ.LI 4I8) IDYNIVHG-2 NOILDIS TV10L8ns
{02-€1 SISl Qig))
88°7€1'659°18 19°€9€°1$ SNIAVH 3 3OVHDENS -8 NOILDE IVLOLENS
(€11 SWELI S8 YHOMHLIETY
lsi'gicoris 08158 ONY NOILVEYdTNd 318 -V 311S V1o L8ns
|s0 i60°188 | l60°460'188 L HIEOHO FONYHD NOILD3S Tviolens]
%00, 00'0TvS 0ozl 00'0Zvs 006 $ 002 0ozl v SNOIS HO SOVTd V8
%00 00088 009 00°0G.8 00521 $ 009 009 Ve NOIS 4018 LON S30a i34yl SS08s €8
NOLLIINOD
i ONILSIXT NY SYM HLYE Ouig ‘ONIE vEyaIs 40 28
%00  0O00LLES GO’} 0000L'1E$ CO00L'LE  $ GO 00’1 37 18V INIWIAVE ONILSIXT LY - MIVdTM Hlve auig
%00L  BOAZE'LIS oo'L 80°22E°LLS BOZZEL S 00% 0oL §7  1STM HOH 00+4S OL 00+8F VIS 1V INYI NuAL agy 8
W00 14, ($X.9 ONILSIXE 40 41 01 ONIAOWIY
SIAMTIOND HIMIS WHOLS $X6 OL NOLLDINNOD 08
%0CL  00008'Z% ool 00°005°2$ 00008'. $ 00 00t ST __ 4104 948 ONILSIX O1 NOLLSNILYXZ X0 NOLLONAP
1 H3QNOZONYHD
TdNGD ALVa 0L FIVA OL | Ol AZdd O SIHL A0 LINN | Ol SIHL ALD  [LIND NCildi¥os3d ON
% LAV IVIOL | ALDIVIOL ALD LNV TVLOL | LOvMINOD ALD INOD

TYNIE 7 ON SLYINILSE AVd -QATTE AXIVTIES €191 200 - "ONI 00 NOILONNLSNOD QOOSTIV



LB'P1S'SE B Swiay] Ma 10§ [210L

00'0Z% 3 |000zZ¥ g |- $ |o0°Ge $ 0021 v3 SNDIS H04 89v1d|  #8
00'054 $ {0008 $ |- $ |oo'szL $ 1009 V3 NDIS dO1S LON S300 Diddvdl SS0¥3| €8
NOILIONOD ONILSIX3 NV SYM HLva adis 78

00°00L'LE $ {00°00L'LE $1- $ | 00°00L'LE $ |00'L S1 ‘ON3E vHY3IS 40 1Sv3 INSWIAYC ONLLSIX3 1V - Hivd3d H1vE auig
B0°LZE'LL $ 16022811 $ |- $ |s0zze’LL ¢ {00t $7 1S3M H04 00+16 OL 00+8% V1S 1V INVI NYNL aav 18
00°006'Z $ |00°005'L $ |- $ [00°00S°L S |00 S 0L NOILOINNOD 10} 8X8 ONILSIX3 O1 NOILSN31X3 XO8 NOILONNP| 08
(00°008'0L) g - $ |00008°0L D $ 1000 00°000'S 47 ONIONI NOILONYLSNOD| 52
00G¥Z L S | 0067 7L $ |00°005'L $ {0061 $ j00°€86 00°00S El (47/°6L$ "TIg NIW) ONILNIOd T13M W3LSAS ,oz_.Pz_Omﬁ TIEM| 8L

YH/SES
(00°000'9) $ | - $ |{00000'9 $ |o0'se S {000 00°0¥2 YH ‘aig NIN) ¥33NIONT JHL AS 03.L03YIC SY-H3DI340 O3WHOLINA ALND 440|424
(00°000°21H) $ |00°000°0¢ $ {00°000'2F $ {00000'9  § |00°G 002 O (Q3¥INDIH-AIE NIW 000'9$) IONYNILNIVIN ONY NOILOIASNI dddMS|  §2
00°050'% $ |00GLL 'YL $ {00°599'0L $ [ooose’t  § |o6°0L 062 v NOILYZIT8VLS TVYNIJ ONY TOHINOD NOISOY 04 HOTNW-OHAAH| 6/

ONINDIS
(000ze'v) $ | 00008°0L $ |000ZL'GL $ |0009L'Z  § |00°S 002 On ONY S3NOD 'S15uuYE 'SHINAYE ‘SIAVDINNYE-TONINGD Dlddvall] °F

TIVISNI®
0% 122 $ |08'450'L S | 0¥ ge8 S0y $ 00852 00'¥0Z v3 HSINYN -(3LIHM) SNOLLNE DI44vaL DINVESD O3ZIN0L031434-NON| 9
TIVLSNI ONY HSINYNG)(H-D il IdAL) 69

00°ZLE' L $ 109'8.8°¢ $ |09'995'2 S oLy $ |[00°9¥6 00'929 v3 SHIHEYIN INIFWIAYL A3SIVE TLIHM IZI-HOYDT 143 AYM— DS ¥
asiddY ® HSINYNG- LI3T-MOdHY 31ONIS 6

00 SOY $ 0065 L $ | 0005’ L S |oosel $ |00EL 0001 v3 (D1LSYIJOWHIHL) | 3dAL ONIMEVIN INFWIAVL QIZIH0L1DT 143
Q31ddY 2 HSINYNA- ATNOC OHOM o

(08°5¥1L) $ |ozZle'L $ | 00857 L $ |08'SyL $ |00B 0004 v3 (D1LSYIJOWHIHL) | 3dAL DNIMEYIN INTWIAYC G3Z1H0L0T 1434
A3TIVISNI| o

GG LLB $ |08 P8BS $ |SE0E6'E $ | 0L $ |ooosL'e 006¥8'Z 47 ANV HSINYNA '88ND SISON NVIAIW .8 NO INIVd MOTI3A 143
Q3idd¥ 3 A3HSINYNA-AITOS/ALIHM .¥E i

PLEL g |Zeori'e $ [8S'LZL'2 $ 1.E9 $ [00'9gE 00 ¥£€ 47 (DILSYIJOWSEIHL) L IdAL - SONDANYIN INTFWIAY Q3ZIH0.L03 743y

Q37ddY % A3HSINYNA-AITOS/3LIHM 2L
(/7'86) 3 | 0v'SEe'y $ | 28'%00'¢ g jeLe $ |00°08S'tL 00°866'L 47 (DILSYIJOWHTIHL) L IdAL - SONIMHYIN INSWIAVL G3Z1H0L03743Y 09
a3ddy ® GIHSINYNS-AITOS/ALIHM ac

(98°502) $ |0L9sg'L $ |96°180'2 S |opL $ |00G82'L 00927’ 47 «8 (DILSYIdOWHTHL) L 3dAL - SONIMEYIN INTFWIAVL 03ZI¥0L0F 143
(0¥ Y3A0 S1) gANddY ® AIHSINYNS-QIHSYA/ILIHM 16

(ggesg) $ 104'850'¢ $ |sozil'e $ L0 $ |0006L' ¥ 00'580'G 47 W7 (DILSVIJOWHIHL) L 3dAL - SONIMEVIN INSWIAYL Q3ZIN0LDI 743
00'%20'¢ $ 00048 $ |00679'2 $ |00'84€ $ |o0sL Q0L w3 TIVLSNI ® HSIN®NS -(GILNNOW ANNOYD) SNOIS WNININNTY] 95
099LE' $ |0¥'886'0L S |08'LL9'%L $ | 0z0L $ |002¥e 00'602 AS (IOIHL .8) ONIAYL 3d01S 3134ONOD O3040INITY 2§

IISVYD
00°'808'Z $ |0FBSE'I8L S |0¥OSi'BLL S |08 082 $ |o0evre 00°'8£9 41 HIE8NY & X EEPLD | LYIATND XO8 ILIYONOD a30HoNTy| &7
00°€70'08 S |oesogerl  § |96zzz'es $ |862PL $ |00'Z00'L 00259 41 (.8¥) 13¥SVYO ¥388NY "Il SSYIO ‘9.0 ‘3did ILIHONOD QI0HO4NITY|  °F
0L'8SL'6 $ [80°208'FLL § |86'8¥FSOL $ |20L8 $ |00FLIE'L 00602} g (,9€) 13MSVD ¥IFENY 11l SSY1D 940 '3did J1IHONOD J3DHOANIZH e
(00°02E'%) s - $ [000ZE¥ S |o0'sEL $ looo 00z¢ AD 114 318vMOTd] 2Z
8%°086 $|ozgzl'ole’L § |LL/vL'6OEL § |egEp $ loo'ovlee 00°LLL'28 AS H1d3Q .8 -INIWIAYL TLIHONOD JIOHONIZH| &L
8L °€8¢ $ |91'9/8'e8 3 |86°266°28 K $ |00°2E0'GE 00'L48'%E AS HLld3d .9 ‘NOILYINGINYW IQVHOENS a3ZNIgvis Inm| €t
0E'1LS $1Z¥190°2LL S |LLOL0LLL S [elg $ |00'6L8'2Z  {00608'22 AD ONIddI¥LS T0S JOL 40 .€ ONIANTONI NOILYAYIX3 AVYAMAYOH G

w mm:mmu.”%_muo . 1503 30 je3oL pig 2314 3un J._.Hﬂmﬂd Anuend pig EHMmME uonduasag Wall ON W33l




Harris, Britten

From: Slawinski, Stacy

Sent: Tuesday, March 21, 2017 2:52 PM

To: Crawford, Wesley

Cc: Harris, Britten; Peterson, Jillian

Subject: RE: Bellaire Blvd - Final Invoice and CO

Attachments: Bellaire - 1613 Pay Estimate No 4 - Final.pdf; Bellaire Blvd - 1295 Form.pdf; 1613 Bellaire

Blvd - Final CO.PDF

Wesley,
Please review the attached change order and pay estimate.

Thanks,

Stacy Slawinski
stacy.slawinski@fortbendcountytx.gov
281-633-7508 office

From: Ton, Huy [mailto:Huy.Ton@aecom.com]

Sent: Tuesday, March 21, 2017 11:37 AM

To: Slawinski, Stacy

Cc: Crawford, Wesley; Michael Boenig; Halvorsen, Clifford; Loethen, Amanda
Subject: Bellaire Blvd - Final Invoice and CO

Stacy,
Attached files are Bellaire Blvd Final Invoice, CO and 1295 Form.
Thank you!

Huy Ton, PE
Cell: 617-818-8557

AECOM

19219 Katy Freeway
Suite 100

Houston, TX 77094, USA

—COM

Built to deliver a better world




